
EduTech Africa
Summit 2024 -
Ghana
Accelerating Talent Transformation

We look forward to welcoming you to this huge step towards the future!

We are excited to invite you to the EduTech Summit 2024, a key event in the launch of the
partnership between Precept Advisory and HCLTech Career ShaperTM. October 3, 2024,
from 9:00 AM at The Best Western Premier Hotel, Accra. The Summit will feature Thought
Leadership Sessions with industry experts, Panel Discussions, and multiple interactive
sessions on the latest innovations in educational technology. 

AGENDA

11:15

9:40

8:30

9:00

9:10

9:30

11:30

13:25

10:30

12:15

12:30

13:00

13:15

10:00

START TIME

11:15

9:00

9:10

9:30

9:40

11:30

12:15

10:00

12:30

13:00

13:15

13:25

10:30

13:55

END TIME

Q & A

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

AGENDA

Q & A

About HCLTech Career Shaper

Q & A

Closing Remarks

Registration & Welcome

Opening Ceremony | Welcome Remarks

Inaugural Speech by Special Guest

Launch of Partnership in the Presence
of Guest of Honor

Keynote speech by Chief Guest

TEA BREAK

LUNCH & NETWORKING

TOPIC

Future ready workforce:
Tech Adoption for learning and
development

Bridging the skills divide
– Industry Academia Pa nership

SPOC

Andrew Okai Srimathi

Shivashankar

Dr. Kwabena Bempah
Tandoh
Dr. Kwabena Bempah
Tandoh

1. Dr.Lucy Agyepong (VicePresident, Academic
City University) 

1. Sylvia Sedo (CIO,UBA) 

 
2. Samuel Amanor (CEO, BlueSpace Africa)
3. Sheikh Jobe (MD/CTO Standard Chartered
Bank,Africa)

ORGANIZATION

Percept Advisory, Ghana

HCLTech, India

Deputy Director General,
Ghana Education Service
Deputy Director General,
Ghana Education Service

TM

Career ShaperTM

2. Dr.Azeb Tadesse (Deputy Director, University
Of California Graduate School) 
3. Madam Srimathi (CVP&Business Head
HCLTech)


