

We are excited to invite you to the EduTech Summit 2024, a key event in the launch of the partnership between Precept Advisory and HCLTech Career ShaperTM. **October 3,** 2024, from **9:00 AM** at **The Best Western Premier Hotel, Accra.** The Summit will feature Thought Leadership Sessions with industry experts, Panel Discussions, and multiple interactive sessions on the latest innovations in educational technology.

AGENDA AGENDA					
START TIME	END TIME	AGENDA	торіс	SPOC	ORGANIZATION
8:30	9:00	Registration & Welcome			
9:00	9:10	Opening Ceremony Welcome Remarks		Andrew Okai Srimathi	Percept Advisory, Ghan
9:10	9:30	Inaugural Speech by Special Guest		Shivashankar	HCLTech, India
9:30	9:40	Launch of Partnership in the Presence of Guest of Honor		Dr. Kwabena Bempah Tandoh Dr. Kwabena Bempah	Deputy Director Genera Ghana Education Servic Deputy Director Genera
9:40	10:00	Keynote speech by Chief Guest		Tandoh	Ghana Education Service
10:00	10:30		TEA BREAK		
10:30	11:15	Panel Discussion	Bridging the skills divide – Industry Academia Pa nership	1. Dr.Lucy Agyepong (VicePresident, Academic City University) 2. Dr.Azeb Tadesse (Deputy Director, University Of California Graduate School) 3. Madam Srimathi (CVP&Business Head HCLTech)	
11:15	11:30	Q & A			
11:30	12:15	Panel Discussion	Future ready workforce: Tech Adoption for learning and development	Sylvia Sedo (CIO,UBA) Samuel Amanor (CEO, BlueSpace Africa) Sheikh Jobe (MD/CTO Standard Chartered Bank,Africa)	
12:15	12:30	Q&A			
12:30	13:00	About HCLTech Career Shaper™			
13:00	13:15	Q & A			
13:15	13:25	Closing Remarks			
13:25	13:55	LUNC	H & NETWORKING		

We look forward to welcoming you to this huge step towards the future!